
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Mon 22 Sep 2025 10:00 11:00 Values and Beliefs Values and Beliefs
Committee

Thu 25 Sep 2025 18:00 19:00 Curriculum and
Standards

Curriculum and
Standards

Thu 2 Oct 2025 19:00 20:00 Finance and Premises Finance and
Staffing Committee

Wed 8 Oct 2025 19:00 21:00 Holy Trinity CofE
Dobcross Primary

Full Governing
Board

Mon 17 Nov 2025 10:00 11:00 Values and Beliefs Values and Beliefs
Committee

Thu 20 Nov 2025 18:00 19:00 Curriculum and
Standards

Curriculum and
Standards

Thu 27 Nov 2025 19:00 20:00 Finance and Premises Finance and
Staffing Committee

Wed 10 Dec 2025 19:00 20:00 Holy Trinity CofE
Dobcross Primary

Full Governing
Board

Mon 12 Jan 2026 10:00 11:00 Values and Beliefs Values and Beliefs
Committee

Wed 14 Jan 2026 19:00 21:00 Holy Trinity CofE
Dobcross Primary

Full Governing
Board Meeting

Thu 22 Jan 2026 19:00 20:00 Finance and Premises Finance and
Staffing Committee

Thu 29 Jan 2026 18:00 19:00 Curriculum and
Standards

Curriculum and
Standards

Mon 2 Mar 2026 10:00 11:00 Values and Beliefs Values and Beliefs
Committee

Wed 4 Mar 2026 19:00 21:00 Holy Trinity CofE
Dobcross Primary

Full Governing
Board Meeting

Thu 12 Mar 2026 19:00 20:00 Finance and Premises Finance and
Staffing Committee

Thu 19 Mar 2026 18:00 19:00 Curriculum and
Standards

Curriculum and
Standards

Mon 27 Apr 2026 10:00 11:00 Values and Beliefs Values and Beliefs
Committee

Wed 29 Apr 2026 19:00 21:00 Holy Trinity CofE
Dobcross Primary

Full Governing
Board Meeting

Thu 7 May 2026 19:00 20:00 Finance and Premises Finance and
Staffing Committee

Thu 14 May 2026 18:00 19:00 Curriculum and
Standards

Curriculum and
Standards

Mon 15 Jun 2026 10:00 11:00 Values and Beliefs Values and Beliefs
Committee

Wed 17 Jun 2026 19:00 21:00 Holy Trinity CofE
Dobcross Primary

Full Governing
Board Meeting

Holy Trinity CofE Dobcross Primary School
Meetings



Thu 25 Jun 2026 19:00 20:00 Finance and Premises Finance and
Staffing Committee

Thu 2 Jul 2026 18:00 19:00 Curriculum and
Standards

Curriculum and
Standards




